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OREGON CITY, OR - BRN4D ARENA - SEPTEMBER 10TH & 11TH

BTM SUMMER SHOOTOUT SERIES

OPEN 5D

SATURDAY 9.10.16

Tina Goff

Alex Barber
Bailey Vankoll
Heidi Yarbor
Tanya Ledbetter
Jessie Ferguson
Shonna Hinson
Jason Blubaugh
Kendra Pinkowsky
Dally Jo Miotke
Ariel Boline
Joan Benham
Amanda Marriott
Mark Longtain
Diane Carter
Jessica Banning

Karmen Carlson
Mahrisa Paluck
Andrea Saracco
Tiffany Duran
Kayla Hemmert
Sharon Woods
Julie Shunn
Amanda Burns

Tisa Dandy Appy Andy
Shakem Up Guy

LD Bear Pima "Dilbert"
Kid Wayne

TK High on Cash

MC Justa Sagey Jack
TK Jcees Firewater
Eddie Grimley
Dashing Jolene

Ezera Brooks

Famous Bully

Gota Go Run

El Rubio Dinero "Jimi"
Reign

Zip on Biankus
Mayhego Dashin

This Guys a Bully "Who"
Cole Hard Cash

Keep Watch N Me

Ima Lady Mackay

Ima Gunsmoken Hickory
Hugas Loaded Gun

High Booty

Six Figure Judge "Steel"

17.622
17.695
17.704
17.759
17.776
17.830
17.867
17.877
17.901
17.980
17.986
17.990
18.016
18.029
18.053
18.080

18.129
18.137
18.178
18.209
18.249
18.254
18.266
18.282

$333.82
$284.34
$222.53
$173.08
$123.63
$98.90

$295.31
$251.53
$196.85
$153.11
$109.36
$87.49
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Breanne Stout
Kelly Wallis

Zoe Behrens-Martens
Alicia Meadors
Shirley Cooper
Alex Barber
Braya Hutton
Kathleen Shelton
Stephanie Searls
Audra Swanson
Joely Williamson

Samantha Lutz
Erin Overbay

Kathy Boultinghouse
Jessie Ferguson
Tiffany Duran

Lori Hogarty

Emily Bailey

Rachel Cameron
Kay Glenn

Charley Indermuhle
Tina Schumacher
Skylar Heermann
Elena Boehme
Danni Sue Yarbor
Tammy Jolma

Julie Goforth
Amanda Tackett
Lindsey Moughler
Ellie Arndt

Party in Holliwood "Jasper"

Itty Bit Of Diamonds
THR Smoken Bunny
DC

Terrors on Fire "Sport
Hadalena Dude
Peppymint

Chicks

Pistol

On the muscle Red
Wicked JJ

Smooth Ole Flit
Touched By Sinatra
Cheyennes Slim Dude
Dawson

A Dandy Biankus
Move Dat Cash

Easily Biankus

Lil Romeos Lash Cash
CQ Sugar Dun Sold
Harley

Royal Chickaboom
Ricky Bobby
Diamond

Shoni

Smart N Off "Harley"

LC Grade A
Jig

18.356
18.367
18.386
18.455
18.462
18.475
18.476
18.566
18.590
18.611
18.617

18.693
18.711
18.778
18.788
18.829
18.859
18.879
18.906
18.919
18.922
18.927
18.942
18.961
19.018
19.076

19.170
19.172

MyFriendsCall me Cash "Jack 19.230

Fanny

19.259

$256.79
$218.73
$171.18
$133.13
$95.09
$76.08

$218.28
$185.92
$145.50
$113.16



S Heidi Hughes Smart Johnny Whip 19.286 $80.83
6 Zoe Behrens-Martens THR On A Famous High 19.308 $64.66
7 Violet Shirley Got Caught Streakin 19.329
8 David Lane Me Destroyer To 19.346
9 Shawndra Pitts Docs Dun Playin 19.531
5D
1 Kassidy Fetch Flits Shot in the dark 19.693 $179.77
2 Kirsten Pimentel Latchets Rose Briar 19.753 $153.11
3 Lusinda Righter Jacks Ceejay 19.812 $119.82
4 Stephanie Searls Max 19.989 $93.19
5 Betty Ramerman Dodger 19.993 $66.56
6 Shirley Cooper Get Smart Get Lucky 20.028 $53.25
7 Taylor Blackwell JW 20.074
8 Melissa High Ally 20.250
9 Savannah Althauser Chic N Bullion 20.377
10 Niki Davila Skippin n win N 20.720

Aly Fazzolari Fly Time 20.866

Kay Glenn Dees Cayuse Trooper 21.415

Valerie Lane Busters Dry Drift 22.114

Cheryl King BJ Matador 23.962

Frances Francher Blue Mountain Margarita 26.834

Shawna Johnson Frosted Falcon NT

Nichole Meza Justa Bit Doc Bar NT

Ashley Stet Thor NT

Amy Smith Marty NT

Marcie Djoseland Last Chance To Dash NT

Brittany Rios Cheyenne NT

Mahrisa Paluck MP Low and Behold NT

Shanna Schneider Docs Nitro Moonshine NT

Alicia Stevens THR Misbefamin NT

Meagan Renner Romeos Signature NT

Jill Johnson Missin Leo Chex NT
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Cindy Craig
Sierra Ferguson
Jill Barnes
Summer Emick
Shelly Mull
Halle Johnson
Rachael Rush

OPEN 5D
SUNDAY 9.11.16

Amanda Marriott
Shonna Hinson
Tanya Ledbetter
Heidi Yarbor
Cindy Craig
Andrea Saracco
Sharon Woods
Kendra Pinkowsky
Jessica Banning
Breanne Stout

Diane Carter
Karmen Carlson
Joan Benham
Dally Jo Miotke
Tiffany Duran
Julie Shunn

Zoe Behrens-Martens

Tina Goff

Kisser N Sparks Fly (IF)
Stylin Irish Chrome
Rex

Captains Great Blurr
Double Dash Ta Fame
Hol E Mol E Captain
Miss Dualin Badger

El Rubio Dinero "Jimi"
TK Jcees Firewater

TK High on Cash

Kid Wayne

Kisser N Sparks Fly (IF)
Keep Watch N Me
Hugas Loaded Gun
Dashing Jolene
Mayhego Dashin

Party in Holliwood "Jasper"

Zip on Biankus

This Guys a Bully "Who"
Gota Go Run

Ezera Brooks

Ima Lady Mackay

High Booty

THR On A Famous High
Tisa Dandy Appy Andy

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

17.385
17.624
17.648
17.708
17.744
17.745
17.751
17.769
17.858
17.884

17.908
17.908
17.910
17.922
17.974
17.995
18.024
18.073

$327.24
$272.67
$218.13
$163.60
$109.06

$265.33
$265.33
$192.97
$144.72
$96.48



3D

O© 00 ~NOYUL A+ WN

—
o

4D

A WN R

Tara Gibson

Zoe Behrens-Martens
Brittany Rios

Kathy Boultinghouse
Mark Longtain
Cassie Pierce

Alicia Meadors

Shelly Mull

Amy Smith
Summer Emick
Samantha Lutz
Henniemar Schak
Tammy Jolma
Darcy La Pier
Amanda Tackett
Braya Hutton
Erin Overbay
Shirley Cooper
Kay Glenn
Sterling Rice
Cindy Westlund
Savannah Althauser
Kayla Hemmert
Tiffany Duran
Sue McDonald
Audra Swanson

Tina Schumacher
Julie Goforth
Jody Best

Violet Shirley

Judge Splash of Cash
THR Smoken Bunny
Cheyenne

Cheyennes Slim Dude
Reign

IveGotsnowClass "Classy”
DC

Double Dash Ta Fame

Marty

Captains Great Blurr
Smooth Ole Flit

Babes Kola Pep "Kola"
Smart N Off "Harley"
Roosters Handy Man
Jig

Peppymint

Touched By Sinatra
Terrors on Fire "Sport"
CQ Sugar Dun Sold
Beda Feature Me "Ema"

Touch the Starlight "Stella"

Chic N Bullion

Ima Gunsmoken Hickory
A Dandy Biankus
Barreds Special Look

On the muscle Red

Royal Chickaboom
LC Grade A

Holland Smith

Got Caught Streakin

18.197
18.203
18.241
18.254
18.287
18.345
18.350
18.352

18.434
18.474
18.495
18.502
18.524
18.577
18.578
18.582
18.612
18.649
18.651
18.683
18.766
18.781
18.820
18.824
18.845
18.861

18.900
18.959
19.230
19.237

$251.70
$209.75
$167.80
$125.85
$83.90

$213.96
$178.28
$142.63
$106.97



S5/6 Darcy La Pier Easy Kipa Dash "Cat" 19.247 $35.65

S5/6 David Lane Me Destroyer To 19.247 $35.65
7 Danni Sue Yarbor Shoni 19.249
5D
1 Shanna Schneider Docs Nitro Moonshine 19.434 $176.22
2 Lusinda Righter Jacks Ceejay 19.455 $146.82
3 Ashley Lawrence AMD Pocos Duchess 19.457 $117.45
4 Rachel Cameron Lil Romeos Lash Cash 19.555 $88.09
5 Shawndra Pitts Docs Dun Playin 19.579 $58.72
6 Charley Indermuhle Harley 19.623
7 Shirley Cooper Get Smart Get Lucky 19.880
8 Betty Ramerman Dodger 19.923
9 Alicia Stevens THR Misbefamin 19.994
10 Fallon Perdew Dandy Alana Olena 20.092
Lori Kasma Breezes Rio Red 20.217
Kay Glenn Dees Cayuse Trooper 20.325
Taylor Blackwell JW 20.478
Dusti DeVore Major Dry Pepolena 20.531
Katelyn Weedin Rockys Magic Pony 21.224
Valerie Lane Busters Dry Drift 21.818
Sara Brinkman Last Chance To Dash NT
Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle NT
Emily Bailey Easily Biankus NT
Rachael Rush Yellowstone Calgirl NT
Reggie Lee Putter Bill NT
Claire Sharon Doggy NT
Bethany Efaw Hesa hazelight Too "Elliott" NT
Halle Johnson Hol E Mol E Captain NT
Ellie Arndt Fanny NT
Kaylie Holland Sis NT



